1E3X-DA-S
Digital Fiber Sensors
E3X-DA-S
High functionality digital fiber
amplifier
• High functionality digital fiber amplifier with advanced timing,
LED power control and signal processing functionality
providing highest detection accuracy and stability even for the

Mounting Bracket End Plate
Item
Function Order code
Power
tuning
Timer
Auto-
threshold
compensa-
tion (ATC)
Twin out-
put
External
input
Diffe-
rential
operation
Wet
process
'tough
mode’
Power
saving 'Eco'
functions
(display/
LED off)
NPN PNP
Pre-wired Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes E3X-DA21-S 2M E3X-DA51-S 2M
Fiber amplifier
connector*1
*1. Order fiber amplifier connector E3X-CN_  separately
Yes Yes Yes Yes - selectable Yes Yes Yes E3X-DA7-S E3X-DA9-S
M8 con-
nector
3 pin Yes Yes *2
*2. For fiber amplifiers with these functions and connecting with M8 connector, order the fiber amplifier connector models above and the
pigtail connector E3X-CN21-M3J-2 with 30cm PVC cable and M8 plug.
E3X-DA13-S E3X-DA43-S
4 pin E3X-DA14-S E3X-DA44-S
Shape Type Comment Order code
Fiber amplifier
connector
2 m PVC cable E3X-CN21
30 cm PVC cable with M12 plug connector (4 pin) E3X-CN21-M1J 0.3M
30 cm PVC cable with M8 plug connector (4 pin) E3X-CN21-M3J-2 0.3M
Appearance Model Quantity
E39-L143 1
Appearance Model Quantity